
Date:- 27/04/2018

PAGE:-     1

SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

PSYCH-
OLOGY

CRE.WRI.
GUJARATI

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-IV

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

1

   42

   12

RANA ANITABEN KALUBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   32

   12

   36

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 138  226  287

 6 18 D E E F F F E E 5310 15 10  5 5  5  5  5

FAIL

   28

   16

   36

   13

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

2

   54

   20

NAYAK BHARGAVKUMAR DILIPKUMAR 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   44

   16

   42

   20

   55

   18

   57

   20

   52

   20

 332  472  605

 7.59

 8 24 B C C B B B D D 16714 21 32 32 32 12  6 7  7  8  8  8  6  6

PASS

   28

   26

   38

   17

   60

   18

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

3

   54

   17

CHAVADA DAXA DILIPSINH 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   42

   17

   46

   17

   51

   24

   56

   25

   55

   24

 332  478  627

 7.68

 8 24 B D C B A B D C 16912 21 32 36 32 12  7 6  7  8  9  8  6  7

PASS

   28

   22

   50

   18

   58

   23

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  9  9 A

4

   38

   18

PARMAR HARESHBHI KARSHANBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   32

   15

   34

   14

   29

   12

   30

   12

   28

   12

 219  321  410

 5.14

 6 18 D E E E E E E E 11310 15 20 20 20 10  5 5  5  5  5  5  5  5

PASS

   28

   19

   34

   15

   28

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

5

   36

   12

TURI JAGDISHBHAI MANILAL 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   29

   12

   34

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 127  214  269

 5 15 E E E F F F E E 5010 15 10  5 5  5  5  5

FAIL

   28

   15

   30

   13

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 27/04/2018
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

PSYCH-
OLOGY

CRE.WRI.
GUJARATI

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-IV

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

6

   32

   18

CHAUHAN LALABHAI AMRUTBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   38

   12

   44

   13

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 142  238  304

 6 18 D D D F F F E D 5812 18 10  6 6  6  5  6

FAIL

   28

   17

   36

   18

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

7

   33

   19

NAYAK MANOJKUMAR JAYDEVBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   36

   15

   34

   16

  AOO

   15

  AOO

   16

  AOO

   14

 131  243  315

 6 18 D D D F F F E D 5812 18 10  6 6  6  5  6

FAIL

   28

   17

   42

   14

  AOO

   16

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

8

   24

   14

NAYAK MEGHNABEN RAMESHBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

 4

   46

   14

   34

   17

   31

   13

   29

   12

   30

   13

 222  322  414

 5.32

 5 15 E C D E E E E E 11714 18 20 20 20 10  5 7  6  5  5  5  5  5

PASS

O.119

   28

   17

   34

   14

   30

   14

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

9

   38

   23

CHADOKIYA MITALIBEN YOGESHKUMAR 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   46

   20

   40

   22

   37

   18

   42

   17

   36

   20

 268  409  541

 6.36

 7 21 C C C D D D D C 14014 21 24 24 24 12  7 7  7  6  6  6  6  7

PASS

   29

   21

   48

   19

   45

   20

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  7  7 C

10

   44

   20

GHATAD MUKESH NANJIBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   32

   12

   40

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 146  241  321

 7 21 C E D F F F E C 5910 18 10  7 5  6  5  7

FAIL

   30

   15

   50

   18

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 27/04/2018

PAGE:-     3

SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

PSYCH-
OLOGY

CRE.WRI.
GUJARATI

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-IV

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

11

   28

   12

CHAUHAN SAJANBHAI BHARATBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   32

   12

   30

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 112  201  254

 5 15 E E E F F F F E 4010 15  5 5  5  5

FAIL

   22

   17

   28

   13

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

12

   46

   19

NAYAK TANVIBEN PRAVINBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   44

   13

   44

   18

   40

   18

   43

   19

   38

   18

 283  406  526

 6.36

 7 21 C D C D C D E D 14012 21 24 28 24 10  6 6  7  6  7  6  5  6

PASS

   28

   18

   38

   16

   46

   20

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  7  7 C

13 VEN VISHNUBHAI NARSINHBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

RESERVE

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

14

   24

   12

VALA YASHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI 1 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

   10

   12

   20

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

  AOO

   12

 076  163  219

F F F F F F F E 0 5 5

FAIL

   22

   15

   32

   12

  AOO

   12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade | F

30

 (30)

 (15)

KHADALIYA DHARTIBEN KANAIYALAL 2 01040500 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

 (40)

 (18)

 (29)

 (17)

 (35)

 (12)

 (33)

 (12)

 (32)

 (12)

 229  329  431

 5.09

 5 15 E D E E E E E D 11212 15 20 20 20 10  6 6  5  5  5  5  5  6

PASS

 (30)

 (14)

   38

 (12)

 (40)

 (12)

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  6  6 D

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 27/04/2018
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SEAT_NO

MAR-JUN 2018

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

PSYCH-
OLOGY

CRE.WRI.
GUJARATI

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-IV

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

31

 (30)

 (12)

BAROT JAY ASHOKKUMAR 2 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

 (31)

 (15)

 (30)

 (15)

   29

 (12)

   28

 (12)

   28

 (12)

 204  294  376

 5.00

 5 15 E E E E E E E E 11010 15 20 20 20 10  5 5  5  5  5  5  5  5

PASS

   28

 (12)

   28

 (13)

   29

 (12)

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

32

 (37)

 (16)

SUNDHESA LALABHAI PIRAJI 2 01040100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

 (42)

 (19)

   34

 (15)

   49

 (14)

   48

 (13)

   50

 (14)

 288  392  495

 6.41

 6 18 D C E C C C E E 14114 15 28 28 28 10  5 7  5  7  7  7  5  5

PASS

 (28)

 (13)

 (28)

 (13)

   50

 (12)

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  7  7 C

33

 (39)

 (20)

MEMAN RESHMABEN FAZALMOHAMMAD 2 01040500 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR  14 PALANPUR

 (30)

 (18)

 (34)

 (16)

 (52)

 (18)

 (50)

 (20)

 (48)

 (18)

 281  409  537

 6.73

 6 18 D E D B B C E D 14810 18 32 32 28 10  6 5  6  8  8  7  5  6

PASS

   28

 (18)

   44

 (14)

 (50)

 (20)

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |


